
Spatial Pattern Analysis of Malaria Cases
in Muara Enim Regency using Moran

Index and Local Indicator Spatial
Autocorrelation

By Mohammad Zulkarnain

WORD COUNT 4485 TIME SUBMITTED 09-SEP-2021 10:13AM

PAPER ID 76439524



1

1



1

1







1

2



3
4



5



3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

Spatial Pattern Analysis of Malaria Cases in Muara Enim
Regency using Moran Index and Local Indicator Spatial
Autocorrelation
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

fatcat.wiki
Internet

Frank G. van Oort, Oedzge A. L. C. Atzema. "On
the conceptualization of agglomeration
economies: The case of new firm formation in the Dutch ICT
sector", The Annals of Regional Science, 2004
Crossref

ejournal2.litbang.kemkes.go.id
Internet

jrisetgeotam.lipi.go.id
Internet

www.neliti.com
Internet

70 words — 2%

16 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%


